
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
317 
337 
362 
399 
327 
325 
390 
341 
311 
350 

Name 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
KAAN BALLIK 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
ISA HUSEYNOV 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 

Comment Best Tm 
40.988 
41.516 
41.546 
41.582 
41.594 
41.628 
41.952 
42.145 
42.340 
42.460 

Laps 
10 
10 

9 
11 
10 
10 

9 
8 
6 

10 

Club 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2.11.2025 09:32:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 5.Ayak 
Senior 

Serbest Antrenman 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:11:04 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

2.11.2025 09:10 

PC
Mühür


